Ignatius Pre & Primary School Dodoma. 
➢ Arusha and Moshi forms should be returned Notre Dame Schools, Temdo, Njiro. 

NOTE 

(a) Photocopies of this form will not be accepted. 

(b) The form will not be accepted without attachment (a-d) 

(c) Tshs. 25,000/= (Twenty-Five Thousand Only) fee for this form is Non-Refundable. 

(d) Those who will download the Entrance Forms at our Website: www.loyola.ac.tz will have to pay a non-refundable 

Entrance Form fee of Tshs 25,000/= (Twenty Five Thousand Only) at any of the CRDB (Cooperative Rural 

Development Bank) Branches A/ C Number 0150315988101. Name of Account: LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL 

Attach the bank pay-in-slip to the filled in Entrance Form as evidence of payment. OR LIPA NAMBA (M-PESA) 

5132307 LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL.